

2ITEM NO.24
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7126 OF 2009

MAKERS & SELLERS UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JETAIR PVT.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO.7137 of 2009

(With Office Report on default and with interim relief and
office report)

Date: 26/07/2011 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.
Ms. Swiigin M. George,Adv.
For M/S. Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

Ms. A. Lakshmi Narayanan,Adv.
Mr. M. Girishkumar,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time, as a last opportunity, is granted
for filing the statement of case by the counsel for the
respondents in both the appeals.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR