

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7126/2009

MAKERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JETAIR PVT.LTD. . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7137/2009 (XVII-A)

Date : 02-11-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Gagrat And Co, AOR
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

O R D E R

None present.

Both matters

Respondent no.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent no.2 is granted four weeks' time as final opportunity for filing counter affidavit.

Service of notice for alternative arrangement(counsel designated as Senior Advocate) is not complete on the appellant, as such, Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary directions.

ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA
Registrar